Friday, June 17, 2005

Oswego, IL C
7th Royal Airs AOC
6th The Cavaliers ENC
5th Southwind
4th Pioneer

Break

3rd Memphis Sound
2nd Capital Sound
1st Marion Glory Cadets

Saturday, June 18, 2005

Toledo, OH C
7th Glassmen ENC
6th Bluecoats AOC

5th The Cadets
4th The Cavaliers
Break
3rd Capital Regiment
2nd Southwind
1st Marion Glory Cadets

Sunday, June 19, 2005
Lisle, IL M
10th The Cavaliers ENC
9th Phantom Regiment AOC
8th The Cadets
7th Bluecoats
6th Capital Regiment
Break
5th Pioneer
4th Southwind
3rd Memphis Sound
2nd Marion Glory Cadets
1st Royal Airs

Mankato, MN
6th Madison Scouts
5th Colts
4th Blue Knights
Break
3rd Minnesota Brass
2nd Blue Stars
1st Governaires

Coon Rapids, MN
7th Chops, Inc.
6th Madison Scouts
5th Blue Knights
4th Colts
Break
3rd Minnesota Brass
2nd Blue Stars
1st Governaires

Menomonie, WI
8th Madison Scouts
7th Blue Knights
6th Colts
5th Troopers

Break
4th Minnesota Brass
3rd Blue Stars
2nd Capital Sound
1st Chops, Inc.

ENC
AOC

ENC
AOC

ENC

AOC

Elizabeth, PA A
4th The Cadets ENC
3rd Bluecoats ENC
2nd Glassmen ENC
1st Capital Regiment ENC

Pleasant Hill, CA P
10th Blue Devils ENC

9th Santa Clara Vanguard
8th Mandarins

7th Blue Devils C AOC
6th Blue Devils B AOC
Break

5th Vanguard Cadets
4th Fever

3rd The Academy

2nd Renegades

1st River City Regiment

Modesto, CA P

9th Santa Clara Vanguard
8th Mandarins

7th Fever ENC

6th The Academy

5th Vanguard Cadets AOC
Break

4th Blue Devils B

3rd Blue Devils C

2nd River City Regiment
1st Renegades
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Monday, June 20, 2005

Evansville, IN C
7th Bluecoats ENC
6th Capital Regiment AOC

5th The Cadets
4th Glassmen
Break
3rd Southwind
2nd Memphis Sound
1st Marion Glory Cadets

Wednesday, June 22, 2005

Ft. Mill, SC A
8th Carolina Crown ENC
7th The Cavaliers AOC

6th The Cadets

5th The Bluecoats
Break

4th Glassmen

3rd Boston Crusaders

2nd Spirit

1st Teal Sound

Thursday, June 23, 2005

Powder Springs, GA A
8th Spirit ENC
7th The Cadets AOC

6th The Cavaliers

5th Boston Crusaders
Break

4th Carolina Crown

3rd Glassmen

2nd Teal Sound

1st CorpsVets

Sioux Falls, SD

6th Colts

5th Blue Knights

4th Madison Scouts
Break

3rd Troopers

2nd Pioneer

1st Blue Stars

Omaha, NE
7th Phantom Regiment
6th Madison Scouts
5th Troopers
4th Pioneer
Break
3rd Blue Knights
2nr Colts
1st Blue Stars

Cedar Rapids, IA
8th Blue Knights
7th Phantom Regiment
6th Madison Scouts
5th Colts
Break
4th Troopers
3rd Pioneer
2nd Blue Stars
1st Colt Cadets

(03
ENC
AOC
Cc
ENC
AOC
C Bakersfield, CA P
ENC 7th Santa Clara Vanguard
6th Pacific Crest ENC
5th The Academy AOC
4th Vanguard Cadets
Break
AOC 3rd Blue Devils B
2nd Fever
1st Impulse
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Friday, June 24, 2005
Rockford, IL C
8th Phantom Regiment ENC
7th Madison Scouts
6th Blue Knights
5th Capital Regiment
Break
4th Southwind
3rd Pioneer
2nd Colt Cadets
1st Racine Scouts

AOC

Saturday, June 25, 2005
Malden, MA A
9th East Coast Jazz ENC
8th Spartans AOC
7th Jersy Surf
6th Raiders
Break
5th Citations
4th Targets
3rd 7th Regiment
2nd Spirit of New Jersey
1st Cadets of NYC

Long Beach, CA

12th Santa Clara Vanguard

11th Pacific Crest
10th Esperanza
9th Mandarins
8th Impulse

7th Fever

Break

6th Mystikal

5th Vanguard Cadets
4th Blue Devils B
3rd The Academy
2nd Jester

1st Dream

Madison, WI
9th Madison Scouts
8th Phantom Regiment
7th Southwind
6th Troopers
5th Capital Regiment
Break
4th Pioneer
3rd Kilties
2nd Capital Sound
1st Marion Glory Cadets

AOC

ENC

ENC

AOC

Orlando, FL M
10th The Cavaliers
9th The Cadets
8th Bluecoats
7th Boston Crusaders
6th Carolina Crown
Break
5th Glassmen
4th Spirit
3rd Magic
2nd Kiwanis Kavaliers
1st Teal Sound

ENC

AOC

Riverside, CA
12th Santa Clara Vanguard
11th Esperanza
10th Mandarins
9th Pacific Crest
8th The Academy
7th Fever
Break
6th Vanguard Cadets
5th Impulse
4th Blue Devils B
3rd Mystikal
2nd Jester
1st Dream

ENC

AOC
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Sunday, June 26, 2005
Des Plaines, IL
8th Royal Airs
7th Phantom Regiment
6th Colts
5th Southwind
Break
4th Blue Knights
3rd Capital Regiment
2nd Colt Cadets
1st Marion Glory Cadets

Monday, June 27, 2005
Birmingham, AL

6th The Cavaliers

5th Bluecoats

4th Glassmen
Break

3rd Spirit

2nd Kiwanis Kavaliers

1st Memphis Sound

Tuesday, June 28, 2005
Belding, Ml

7th Blue Knights

6th Madison Scouts

5th Capital Regiment
Break

4th Colts

3rd Troopers

2nd Blue Stars

1st Marion Glory Cadets

C
ENC
AOC

AOC

ENC

ENC

AOC

Westlake Village, CA
11th Santa Clara Vanguard
10th Mandarins

9th Pacific Crest

8th Esperanza

7th Blue Devils B

6th Mystikal
Break

6th The Academy

5th Impulse

4th Fever

3rd Vanguard Cadets

2nd Jester

1st Dream

Memphis, TN

7th Glassmen

6th Bluecoats

5th The Cavaliers
Break

4th Southwind

3rd Kiwanis Kavaliers

2nd Pioneer

1st Memphis Sound

P

AOC

ENC

ENC

AOC

Columbia, SC A
6th The Cadets AOC
5th Carolina Crown ENC
4th Boston Crusaders

Break

3rd Spirit

2nd  Magic

1st Teal Sound
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Wednesday, June 29,

Port Huron, Mi
7th Madison Scouts
6th Blue Knights
5th Capital Regiment
4th Colts
Break
3rd Troopers
2nd Blue Stars
1st Bandettes

2005
c
ENC

AOC

Thursday, June 30, 2005

Westminister, MD

7th Crossmen

6th The Cadets

5th Carolina Crown

4th Boston Crusaders
Break

3rd Spirit

2nd Magic

1st Jersy Surf

A
ENC
AOC

Chesapeake, VA
8th The Cadets
7th Boston Crusaders
6th Carolina Crown
5th The Crossmen
Break
4th Spirit
3rd Magic
2nd Teal Sound
1st Jersy Surf

Harrison, OH
7th Bluecoats
6th Southwind
5th Kiwanis Kavaliers
Break
4th Pioneer
3rd Marion Glory Cadets
2nd Lake Erie Regiment
1st Cincinnati Tradition

ENC
AOC

ENC

AOC
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Friday, July 1, 2005
East Rutherford, NJ
7th The Cadets
6th Carolina Crown
5th Crossmen
Break
4th Boston Crusaders
3rd Spirit
2nd Raiders
1st Jersey Surf

Saturday, July 2, 2005
Menasha, WI
8th Bluecoats
7th Capital Regiment
6th Troopers
5th Pioneer
Break
4th Blue Stars
3rd Kilties
2nd Bandettes
1st Capital Sound

Sunday, July 3, 2005
Bristol, RI

7th The Cadets

6th Carolina Crown

5th The Crossmen
Break

4th Spirit

3rd Magic

2nd East Coast Jazz

1st Jersey Surf

A Normal, IL

ENC 8th The Cavaliers
7th Bluecoats
AOC 6th Madison Scouts
5th Glassmen
Break

4th Blue Knights

3rd Capital Regiment
2nd Southwind

1st Colts

C Michigan City, IN
ENC 8th Royal Airs
AOC 7th The Cavaliers
6th Glassmen
5th Southwind
Break
4th Kiwanis Kavaliers
3rd Memphis Sound
AOC 2nd Colt Cadets
1st Marion Glory Cadets

A Cedarburg, WI

ENC 9th Madison Scouts
8th Colts
7th Southwind
6th Troopers
5th Pioneer

AOC Break
4th Blue Stars
3rd Colt Cadets
2nd Capital Sound
1st Racine Scouts

M Stockton, CA
ENC 12th Phantom Regiment

11th Santa Clara Vanguard

10th Seattle Cascades
9th Esperanza

8th Mandarins

7th Pacific Crest

Break

6th Vanguard Cadets
5th Blue Devils B

4th Fever

3rd Blue Devils C

2nd River City Regiment
1st Renegades

(o3 San Jose, CA
AOC 12th Santa Clara Vanguard
ENC 11th Phantom Regiment
10th Pacific Crest
9th Mandarins
8th Esperanza
7th Seattle Cascades
Break
6th Vanguard Cadets
5th Blue Devils B
4th Fever
3rd Blue Devils C
2nd Renegades
1st River City Regiment

ENC

AOC

AOC
ENC

ENC

AOC

Nashua, NH
7th Spartans
6th Carolina Crown
5th Boston Crusaders
4th Spirit
Break
3rd Magic
2nd Jersey Surf
1st East Coast Jazz

ENC

AOC
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Tuseday, July 5, 2005
Beverly, MA

8th Boston Crusaders

7th The Crossmen

6th The Cadets

5th Carolina Crown
Break

4th Spirit

3rd Magic

2nd Spartans

1st East Coast Jazz

Wednesday, July 6, 2005

Woodburn, OR
6th Phantom Regiment
5th Seattle Cascades
4th Blue Devils B
Break
3rd Spokane Thunder
2nd Vanguard Cadets
1st Oregon Crusaders

Thursday, July 7, 2005
Dubuque, IA
10th Colts
9th The Cavaliers
8th Capital Regiment
7th Southwind
6th Troopers
Break
5th Kiwanis Kavaliers
4th Memphis Sound
3rd Colt Cadets
2nd Capital Sound
1st Racine Scouts

ENC
AOC

P
ENC

AOC

ENC

AOC

Charles City, IA C
7th Southwind AOC
6th Colts ENC
5th Troopers
4th Pioneer

Break

3rd Memphis Sound
2nd Colt Cadets
1st Capital Sound

Erie, PA (o3
8th The Cadets
7th Boston Crusaders
6th Carolina Crown ENC
5th Glassmen

Break
4th The Crossmen
3rd Spirit
2nd Lake Erie Regiment AOC
1st Marion Glory Cadets

Stillwater, MN
8th Minnesota Brass
7th The Cavaliers
6th Madison Scouts
5th Capital Regiment
Break
4th Kiwanis Kavaliers
3rd Blue Stars
1st Chops, Inc.

ENC

AOC

Ft. Edwards, NY

7th The Cadets

6th Spirit

5th Magic

4th The Crossmen
Break

3rd Boston Crusaders

2nd Spartans

1st Targets

AOC
ENC
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Friday, July 8, 2005

Hillsboro, OR P San Diego, CA P
7th Phantom Regiment 10th Esperanza ENC
6th Seattle Cascades AOC 9th Santa Clara Vanguard
5th Oregon Crusaders ENC 8th Pacific Crest

Break 7th Mandarins AOC
4th Blue Devils B Break
3rd Vanguard Cadets 6th Mystikal
2nd Spokane Thunder 5th Impulse
1st Fever 4th The Academy

3rd Jester
2nd River City Regiment
1st Dream

Saturday, July 9, 2005

Seattle, WA P Walinut, CA P Springfield, MA A
7th Phantom Regiment AOC 9th Santa Clara Vanguard AOC 8th East Coast Jazz ENC
6th Seattle Cascades ENC 8th Pacific Crest ENC 7th Spartans
5th Vanguard Cadets 7th Mandarins 6th Targets AOC

Break 6th Esperanza 5th 7th Regiment
4th Spokane Thunder Break Break
3rd Fever 6th The Academy 4th Raiders
2nd Oregon Crusaders 5th Impulse 3rd St. John's
1st Blue Devils B 4th Mystikal 2nd Spirit of New Jersey

3rd Jester 1st Cadets of NYC
2nd River City Regiment
1st Dream

Saturday, July 9, 2005 contmued
7th The Crossmen Break
5th Spirit

Louisville, KY Columbia, MO M
10th The Cadets ENC 7th Bluecoats ENC
9th Carolina Crown 6th The Cavaliers AOC
6th Glassmen 4th Capital Regiment
2nd Kiwanis Kavaliers
4th Southwind

8th Boston Crusaders 5th Madison Scouts
Break 3rd Colts
1st Memphis Sound
3rd Magic

2nd Marion Glory Cadets
1st Music City Legend
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Sunday, July 10, 2005
Spokane, WA
7th Phantom Regiment
6th Seattle Cascades
5th Spokane Thunder
Break
4th Fever
3rd Oregon Crusaders
2nd Vanguard Cadets
1st Blue Devils B

Monday, July 11, 2005
St. Peters, MO

7th The Cadets

6th The Crossmen

5th Magic

4th Kiwanis Kavaliers
Break

3rd Pioneer

2nd Blue Stars

1st Memphis Sound

Tuesday, July 12, 2005
Centerville, OH
8th The Cavaliers
7th Madison Scouts
6th Glassmen
5th Capital Regiment
Break
4th Memphis Sound
3rd Bandettes
2nd Lake Erie Regiment
1st Cincinnati Tradition

ENC

AOC

ENC

AOC

ENC

AOC

Pheonix, AZ
5th Santa Clara Vanguard
4th Pacific Crest
3rd The Academy
2nd Mystikal
1st Jester

Sevierville, TN
6th Bluecoats
5th Carolina Crown
4th Spirit
Break
3rd Southwind
2nd Boston Crusaders
1st Marion Glory Cadets

ENC

AOC

ENC

AOC

Fairfield, OH S
8th Glassmen ENC
7th Carolina Crown
6th Boston Crusaders
5th The Crossmen

Break
4th Spirit
3rd Southwind
2nd Marion Glory Cadets
1st Cintinnati Tradition

AOC

Ankeny, IA S
8th The Cadets
7th The Crossmen
6th Magic
5th Colts

Break
4th Kiwanis Kavaliers
3rd Pioneer
2nd Blue Stars
1st Colt Cadets

AOC
ENC

Wayne, NJ
8th Jersey Surf
7th East Coast Jazz
6th Raiders
5th Targets
Break
4th 7th Regiment
3rd Spirit of NJ
2nd St. John's
1st Cadets of NYC

Boise, ID
6th Phantom Regiment
5th Seattle Cascades
Break
3rd Vanguard Cadets
2nd Orgeon Crusaders
1st Spokane Thunder

ENC

AOC

ENC
AOC
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Wednesday, July 13, 2005

Rexburg, ID

5th Phantom Regiment
4th Seattle Cascades
3rd  Oregon Crusaders
2nd  Spokane Thunder
1st  Vanguard Cadets

Thursday, July 14, 2005
Lima, OH

7th Glassmen

6th Boston Crusaders

5th Spirit

4th Southwind
Break

3rd Memphis Sound

2nd Bandettes

1st Lake Erie Regiment

Friday, July 15, 2005
Kalamazoo, MI
Blue Devils
Bluecoats
Spirit
Southwind
Magic
Break
Pioneer
4th Blue Stars
3rd Memphis Sound
2nd Racine Scouts
1st Bandettes

P
AOC
ENC

ENC
AOC

Dublin, OH
8th Bluecoats
7th Carolina Crown
6th Boston Crusaders
5th Capital Regiment
Break
4th Spirit
3rd Southwind
2nd Lake Erie Regiment
1st Marion Glory Cadets

Charleston, IL
6th Madison Scouts
5th The Cavaliers
4th Colts
Break
3rd Pioneer
2nd Magic
1st Marion Glory Cadets

Casper, WY
5th Troopers
4th Phantom Regiment
3rd Blue Knights
2nd Seattle Cascades
1st Kiwanis Kavaliers

AOC

ENC

ENC
AOC

ENC

AOC
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Saturday, July 16, 2005
Kalamazoo, MI
The Cavaliers
Boston Crusaders
Carolina Crown
Madison Scouts
Glassmen
Capital Regiment
Colts
Break
5th Chops, Inc
4th Colt Cadets
3rd Lake Erie Regiment
2nd Marion Glory Cadets
1st Capital Sound

Sunday, July 17, 2005
Winchester, KY

7th Southwind

6th Bluecoats

5th Carolina Crown

4th Boston Crusaders
Break

3rd Madison Scouts

2nd Spirit

1st Magic

M Denver, CO
Blue Knights
The Cadets
Santa Clara Vanguard
Phantom Regiment
Crossmen
Break
Seattle Cascades
Kiwanis Kavaliers
Troopers
2nd The Academy
1st Oregon Crusaders

S Sacramento, CA
ENC 12th River City Regiment
11th Dream
AOC 10th Renegades
9th Mandarins
8th Pacific Crest
7th Fever
Break
6th Blue Devils B
5th Spokane Thunder
4th Mystikal
3rd Vanguard Cadets
2nd Jester
1st Blue Devils C

S Sunnyvale, CA P
12th Pacific Crest
11th Mandarins
10th Vanguard Cadets ENC
9th Fever
8th Spokane Thunder
7th Mystikal
Break
6th Blue Devils B
5th Blue Devils C
4th Jester
3rd Renegades AOC
2nd Dream
1st River City Regiment

AOC
AOC
AOC
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Monday, July 18, 2005
Alton, IL

6th Blue Devils

5th Capital Regiment

4th Colts
Break

3rd Pioneer

2nd Blue Stars

1st Marion Glory Cadets

Tuesday, July 19, 2005
Pittsburg, KS

7th The Cavaliers

6th Blue Devils

5th Glassmen

4th Blue Knights
Break

3rd Capital Regiment

2nd Colts

1st Pioneer

S Wichita, KS

ENC 7th The Cadets

AOC 6th Phantom Regiment
5th Santa Clara Vanguard
4th Crossmen

Break

3rd Seattle Cascades
2nd Troopers
1st Kiwanis Kavaliers

S Wichita Falls, TX
ENC 6th Phantom Regiment
AOC 5th The Cadets
4th Crossmen
Break
3rd Seattle Cascades
2nd Troopers
1st Kiwanis Kavaliers

Wednesday, July 20, 2005

Siloam Springs, AR
6th Glassmen
5th Blue Knights
4th The Cavaliers
Break
3rd Capital Regiment
2nd Colts
1st Pioneer

S West Monroe, LA

ENC 7th Bluecoats
AOC 6th Carolina Crown
5th Boston Crusaders
4th Spirit
Break

3rd Southwind
2nd Memphis Sound
1st Teal Sound

S Oxford, AL S
9th Spirit ENC
ENC 8th Madison Scouts AOC
AOC 7th Bluecoats
6th Boston Crusaders
Break
5th Southwind
4th Magic
3rd Memphis Sound
2nd Teal Sound
1st CorpsVets
S Pascagoula, MS S
7th Carolina Crown ENC
6th Madison Scouts
ENC 5th Spirit AOC
4th Magic
AOC | Break
3rd Southwind
2nd Memphis Sound
1st Teal Sound
S
ENC
AOC

Reno, Nv
6th Spokane Thunder
5th Oregon Crusaders
4th Vanguard Cadets
Break
3rd Blue Devils B
2nd Fever
1st Jester

D23
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Thursday, July 21, 2005
Dallas, TX
9th Santa Clara Vanguard
8th Bluecoats
7th Blue Devils
6th Carolina Crown
Break
5th Blue Knights
4th Glassmen
3rd Capital Regiment
2nd Colts
1st Southwind

Friday, July 22, 2005
Houston, TX
6th Santa Clara Vanguard
5th Madison Scouts
4th Spirit
Break
3rd Magic
2nd Kiwanis Kavaliers
1st Teal Sound

ENC
AOC

AOC
ENC

Midland, TX
7th Phantom Regiment
6th The Cadets
5th Crossmen

Break

4th Seattle Cascades
3rd Troopers
2nd Esperanza
1st Revolution

Everett, MA
9th East Coast Jazz
8th Spartans
7th St. John's
6th Les Stentors
Break
5th Targets
4th Cadets of NYC
3rd 7th Regiment
2nd Raiders
1st Citations

ENC

AOC

D23 | Oneida, WI D23
7th Colt Cadets
6th Racine Scouts
5th Bandettes
Break
4th Marion Glory Cadets
3rd Dutch Boy
2nd Tai Pei Yuehfu
1st Blue Saints
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Saturday, July 23, 2005

San Antonio, TX afternoon
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th

9th

Break

8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

San Antonio, TX evening
12th
11th
10th

9th
8th
7th

Break

6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Saturday, July 23, 2005 continued

New London, CT
11th Jersey Surf
10th Spartans
9th East Coast Jazz
8th 7th Regiment
7th Les Stentors
Break
6th Citations
5th St. John's
4th Raiders
3rd Spirit of New Jersey
2nd Targets
1st Cadets of NYC

D23

Pulaski, WI

7th Colt Cadets

6th Blue Saints

5th Racine Scouts
Break

4th Dutch Boy

3rd Tai Pei Yuehfu

2nd Capital Sound

1st Marion Glory Cadets

D23

San Antonio list

Blue Devils

Blue Knights
Bluecoats

Boston Crusaders
Capital Regiment
Carolina Crown
Colts

Crossmen
Esperanza
Glassmen
Kiwanis Kavaliers
Madison Scouts
Mandarins
Phantom Regiment
Santa Clara Vanguard
Seattle Cascades
Southwind

Spirit from JSU
The Cadets

The Cavaliers
The Magic
Troopers
Revolution
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Sunday, July 24, 2005
Middleton, WI

8th Colt Cadets

7th Capital Sound

6th Dutch Boy

5th Marion Glory Cadets
Break

4th Tai Pei Yuehfu

3rd Blue Saints

2nd Regina Lions

1st Bandettes

Monday, July 25, 2005
Salina, KS
6th Fever
5th Oregon Crusaders
4th Revolution
Break
3rd Edmonton Strutters
2nd Yamato
1st Allegiance Elite

Tuesday, July 26, 2005
Broken Arrow, Ok
7th Phantom Regiment
6th Santa Clara Vanguard
5th Bluecoats
Break
4th Madison Scouts
3rd Boston Crusaders
2nd Glassmen
1st Southwind

D23

D23

S
ENC
AOC

Garden City, KS
5th Fever
4th Oregon Crusaders
3rd Allegiance Elite
2nd Yamato
1st Edmonton Strutters

Enid, OK
7th Bluecoats
6th Madison Scouts
5th Santa Clara Vanguard
4th Glassmen
Break
3rd Seattle Cascades
2nd Capital Regiment
1st Southwind

Troy, AL
8th Blue Devils
7th The Cavaliers
6th Carolina Crown
5th Spirit

Break
4th Colts
3rd Kiwanis Kavaliers
2nd Troopers
1st Mandarins

D23

ENC

AOC

ENC

AOC

Baton Rouge, LA
10th Blue Devils
9th Carolina Crown
8th Blue Knights
7th Spirit
6th Colts
Break
5th Magic
4th Kiwanis Kavaliers
3rd Mandarins
2nd Troopers
1st Esperanza

Chippewa Falls, WI

8th Colt Cadets

7th Regina Lions

6th Bandettes

5th Marion Glory Cadets
Break

4th Tai Pei Yuehfu

3rd Blue Saints

2nd Dutch Boy

1st Capital Sound

ENC

AOC

D23
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Wednesday, July 27, 2005

Tupelo, MS

7th The Cadets

6th Blue Knights

5th Capital Regiment

4th Seattle Cascades
Break

3rd Magic

2nd Esperanza

1st Memphis Sound

Thursday, July 28, 2005
Kennesaw, GA
8th Carolina Crown
7th Crossmen
6th Spirit
5th Colts
Break
4th Kiwanis Kavaliers
3rd Mandarins
2nd Troopers
1st CorpsVets

Friday, July 29, 2005
Van Buren, AR
6th Impulse
5th Memphis Sound
4th Spartans
Break
3rd Oregon Crusaders
2nd Revolution
1st Teal Sound

S Whitesboro, TX
ENC 8th Oregon Crusaders
7th Spartans
6th Blue Stars
5th Yamato
Break
4th Revolution
3rd Edmonton Strutters
AOC 2nd Teal Sound
1st Allegiance Elite

ENC

AOC

D23 @ Belding, Mi
8th East Coast Jazz
7th Fever
6th Raiders
5th Citations
Break
4th Capital Sound
3rd Marion Glory Cadets
2nd St. John's
1st Regina Lions

D23 @@ Dubuque, IA
8th Colt Cadets
7th Tai Pei Yuehfu
6th Dutch Boy
5th Blue Saints
Break
4th Capital Sound
3rd Regina Lions
2nd Bandettes
1st Marion Glory Cadets

D23 @ LaCrosse, WI

7th Blue Stars

6th Colt Cadets
5th Allegiance Elite

Break

4th Tai Pei Yuehfu
3rd Blue Saints
2nd Racine Scouts
1st Dutch Boy

D23

D23

Murfreesboro, TN
8th
7th
6th
5th
Break
4th
3rd
2nd
1st
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Saturday, July 30, 2005
Indianapolis, IN afternoon
15th
14th
13th
12th
11th
10th
9th
Break
8th
7th
6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Indianapolis, IN evening
12th
11th
10th

9th
8th
7th

Break

6th
5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Indianapolis list

Blue Devils

Blue Knights
Bluecoats

Boston Crusaders
Capital Regiment
Carolina Crown
Colts

Crossmen
Esperanza
Glassmen
Kiwanis Kavaliers
Madison Scouts
Mandarins
Phantom Regiment
Pioneer

Santa Clara Vanguard
Seattle Cascades
Southwind

Spirit from JSU
The Cadets

The Cavaliers
The Magic
Troopers

Page 12



Saturday, July 30, 2005 continued

Jackson, TN
7th Memphis Sound
6th Spartans
5th Oregon Crusaders
Break
4th Impulse
3rd Teal Sound
2nd Revolution
1st Music City Legend
TTL Corps Pay
Contract Amount

Sunday, July 31, 2005
Massilon, OH

8th Bluecoats

7th Phantom Regiment

6th Madison Scouts

5th Boston Crusaders
Break

4th Glassmen

3rd Crossmen

2nd Magic

1st Kiwanis Kavaliers

D23

S
ENC
AOC

Michigan City, IN D23

19th Fever
18th East Coast Jazz
17th Colt Cadets
16th Blue Stars
15th Les Stentors
14th Citations
13th Regina Lions
12th Yamato
11th St. John's
Break
10th Dutch Boy
9th Racine Scouts
8th Tai Pei Yuehfu
7th Capital Sound
6th Blue Saints
5th Edmonton Strutters
4th Bandettes
3rd Allegiance Elite
2nd Lake Erie Regiment

1st Raiders
Naperville, IL S Newman, GA
8th The Cavaliers ENC 7th Oregon Crusaders
7th Blue Devils AOC 6th Spartans
6th Seattle Cascades 5th Jersey Surf
5th Spirit Break
Break 4th Impulse
4th Pioneer 3rd Memphis Sound
3rd East Coast Jazz 2nd Revolution
2nd Blue Stars 1st Teal Sound

1st Royal Airs

D23
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Monday, August 1, 2005

Charleston, WV S Columbus, OH S Hornell, NY S
6th Phantom Regiment ENC 8th The Cadets 6th Bluecoats ENC
5th Santa Clara Vanguard AOC 7th Blue Devils AOC 5th Boston Crusaders
4th Madison Scouts 6th Blue Knights 4th Crossmen AOC

Break 5th Capital Regiment ENC |l Break
3rd Southwind Break 3rd Magic
2nd Colts 4th Glassmen 2nd Mandarins
1st Esperanza 3rd Spirit 1st Kiwanis Kavaliers

2nd Troopers
1st Bandettes

Monday, August 1, 2005 continued

Hilton-Head, SC D23 & Sudbury, Ont D23
7th Impulse 10th Colt Cadets

6th  Spartans 9th Blue Saints

5th  Jersey Surf 8th Dutch Boy

Break 7th HYPE

4th  Oregon Crusaders 6th Regina Lions

3rd  Teal Sound Break

2nd  Revolution 5th 7th Regiment

1st  Tai Pei Yuehfu 4th Marion Glory Cadets

3rd Les Stentors
2nd St. John's
1st Edmonton Strutters

Tuesday, August 2, 2005

Pittsburgh, PA S Charlotte, NC S Kitchener, Ont D23 @ Akron, OH D23
8th The Cadets 8th Carolina Crown ENC 9th Colt Cadets 9th East Coast Jazz
7th The Cavaliers ENC 7th Santa Clara Vanguard 8th Dutch Boy 8th Fever
6th Blue Knights 6th Colts AOC 7th St. John's 7th Capital Sound
5th Capital Regiment 5th Southwind 6th Edmonton Strutters 6th Raiders

Break Break Break Break Targets
4th Seattle Cascades AOC 4th Esperanza 5th Marion Glory Cadets 5th
3rd Pioneer 3rd Spartans 4th HYPE 4th Citations
2nd Yamato 2nd Jersey Surf 3rd Regina Lions 3rd Allegiance Elite
1st Lake Erie Regiment 1st Memphis Sound 2nd 7th Regiment 2nd Spirit of New Jersey

1st Les Stentors 1st Racine Scouts
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Wednesday, August 3, 2005

Salem, VA S
7th Santa Clara Vanguard ENC
6th Madison Scouts AOC
5th Carolina Crown

Break
4th Colts

3rd Southwind
2nd Esperanza
1st Blue Stars

Thursday, August 4, 2005

Warrenton, VA S
7th Madison Scouts ENC
6th Carolina Crown AOC
5th Colts

Break

4th Southwind
3rd Pacific Crest
2nd Esperanza
1st Blue Stars

Buffalo, NY
7th Phantom Regiment
6th Boston Crusaders
5th Glassmen
4th Spirit

Break
3rd Seattle Cascades
2nd Kiwanis Kavaliers
1st Troopers

Rome, NY
7th Phantom Regiment
6th Boston Crusaders
5th Seattle Cascades
4th Captial Regiment
Break
3rd Magic
2nd Troopers
1st Pioneer

S Northern, NY
ENC 13th Fever
12th East Coast Jazz
AOC 11th Spirit of New Jersey
10th Raiders
9th Capital Sound
8th Targets
Break
7th Yamato
6th Lake Erie Regiment
5th Citations
4th Racine Scouts
3rd Blue Saints
2nd Allegiance Elite
1st HYPE

S West Chester, PA
6th The Cadets
ENC 5th Bluecoats
4th Crossmen
Break
3rd Blue Knights
AOC 2nd Mandarins
1st Jersey Surf

D23 @ Nash, NC
Jersey Surf
Impulse
Oregon Crusaders
Spartans
Memphis Sound

Break

Tai Pei Yuehfu
Revolution
Teal Sound
Bandettes

ENC

AOC

D23
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Friday, August 5, 2005
Allentown, PA
Blue Devils
Blue Knights
Bluecoats
Boston Crusaders
Capital Regiment
Glassmen
Break
Kiwanis Kavaliers
Mandarins
Pacific Crest
Pioneer
Spirit
The Cavailers

Saturday, August 6, 2005
Allentown, PA

Carolina Crown

Colts

Crossmen

Esperanza

Lehigh Valley Knights

Madison Scouts
Break

Phantom Regiment

Santa Clara Vanguard

Seattle Cascades

Southwind

The Cadets

The Magic

Troopers

Sherbrooke, Que
10th Les Stentors

9th Marion Glory Cadets

8th 7th Regiment
7th Blue Saints
6th Dutch Boy
Break
5th Regina Lions
4th Targets
3rd St. John's
2nd Edmonton Strutters
1st HYPE

New Brunswick, NJ
11th Jersey Surf
10th Blue Stars

9th Spartans
8th Fever
7th Yamato
Break
6th Racine Scouts
5th Revolution
4th Bandettes
3rd Raiders
2nd Lake Erie Regiment
1st Capital Sound

D23 @ Bridgeport, CT

11th Spartans
10th Oregon Crusaders
9th Impulse
8th Memphis Sound
7th Jersey Surf
Break
6th Bandettes
5th Stragmus
4th Racine Scouts
3rd Tai Pei Yuehfu
2nd Teal Sound
1st Yamato

D23 @l Manchester, NH
15th Impulse
14th East Coast Jazz
13th Oregon Crusaders
12th Memphis Sound
11th Citations
10th Tai Pei Yuehfu
9th Les Stentors
Break
8th Allegiance Elite
7th St. John's
6th Teal Sound
5th Cadets of NYC
4th Targets
3rd Regina Lions
2nd Blue Saints
1st Spirit of New Jersey

D23

D23
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Sunday, August 7, 2005
Belleville, NJ

8th The Cadets

7th Blue Devils

6th Crossmen

5th Capital Regiment
Break

4th Colts

3rd Mandarins

2nd Pacific Crest

1st Pioneer

S Worcester, MA S

ENC 9th Boston Crusaders ENC

8th Santa Clara Vanguard AOC
AOC 7th Phantom Regiment

6th Blue Knights

Break

5th Spirit

4th Seattle Cascades

3rd Troopers

2nd Kiwanis Kavaliers

1st East Coast Jazz

Sunday, August 7, 2005 continued

Manchester, NH
16th Fever
15th Spartans
14th Blue Stars
13th Jersey Surf
12th Lake Erie Regiment
11th Capital Sound
10th Yamato
Break
9th Marion Glory Cadets
8th Dutch Boy
7th Stragnas
6th Revolution
5th Bandettes
4th Edmonton Strutters
3rd Racine Scouts
2nd 7th Regiment
1st HYPE

D23 @ TBA
Memphis Sound
Oregon Crusaders
Regina Lions
St. John's
Allegiance Elite

Break

Spirit of New Jersey
7th Regimant
Teal Sound
Cadets of NYC
Les Stentors

Hershey, PA
6th The Cavaliers
5th Bluecoats
4th Carolina Crown
3rd Glassmen
2nd Magic
1st Southwind

ENC
AOC
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